

Air Traffic Statistics: 2022

Passenger Movements (Pax)									
Month	Arr Pax 2022	Dep Pax 2022	Total Pax 2022	Total Pax 2022 Year To Date	Arr Pax 2021	Dep Pax 2021	Total Pax 2021	Total Pax 2021 Year To Date	Total Pax % change '22 vs. '21
January	6,973	8,202	15,175	15,175	1,626	2,130	3,756	3,756	304.0%
February	10,435	9,733	20,168	35,343	932	1,237	2,169	5,925	829.8%
March	14,878	13,885	28,763	64,106	1,683	1,697	3,380	9,305	751.0%
April	21,665	21,895	43,560	107,666	1,556	2,156	3,712	13,017	1073.5%
May	24,577	22,938	47,515	155,181	6,498	4,824	11,322	24,339	319.7%
June	22,437	23,773	46,210	201,391	14,926	14,560	29,486	53,825	56.7%
July	25,025	23,028	48,053	249,444	18,869	16,662	35,531	89,356	35.2%
August					22,295	24,113	46,408	135,764	
September					20,561	22,873	43,434	179,198	
October					19,458	21,053	40,511	219,709	
November					10,895	12,305	23,200	242,909	
December					10,586	9,027	19,613	262,522	
Total	125,990	123,454	249,444		129,885	132,637	262,522		

Cargo, Mail, Courier (Kgs)			
Month	Total Cargo Mail Courier 2022	Total Cargo Mail Courier 2021	Total Cargo Mail Courier Change '22 vs. '21
January	10,751	4,609	133.3%
February	9,445	2,399	293.7%
March	11,170	6,687	67.0%
April	8,400	7,027	19.5%
May	10,115	8,280	22.2%
June	8,088	10,019	-19.3%
July	7,436	11,355	-34.5%
August		9,994	
September		10,061	
October		10,660	
November		15,344	
December		14,358	
Total	65,405	110,793	

Aircraft Movements (Mvts)			
Month	Total Mvts 2022	Total Mvts 2021	Total Mvts Change '22 vs. '21
January	188	76	147.4%
February	206	50	312.0%
March	254	82	209.8%
April	392	110	256.4%
May	406	242	67.8%
June	404	412	-1.9%
July	400	468	-14.5%
August		490	
September		448	
October		394	
November		260	
December		238	
Totals	2,250	3,270	

